1www.zenesd.com
ZEN ELECTRONIC PART�NO SM8S10A(CA)-SM8S43A(CA).�
T R A N S I E N T  V O L T A G E  S U P P R E S S O R
DESCRIPTION:
SM8S  Series TVS  diodes can b
protection against voltage trans
switching and lighting, especial
protection application.

Value Unit
6600 Watts
5200 Watts
ee next table Amps
8.0 Watts
700 Amps
-55 to +150 ℃
0.9 ℃/Watt
DO-218AB
2www.zenesd.com
ZEN ELECTRONIC PART�NO SM8S10A(CA)-SM8S43A(CA).�
T R A N S I E N T  V O L T A G E  S U P P R E S S O R
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Part  Number VR IR@VR VBR @  IT IT Vc @ Ipp Ipp
Uni-polar B i-polar V μA@25°C μA@175°C min(V) max (V)  mA V A
SM8S10A SM8S10CA 10.0 5 250 11.1 12.3 5 17.0 388
SM8S11A SM8S11CA 11.0 5 150 12.2 13.5 5 18.2 363
SM8S12A SM8S12CA 12.0 5 150 13.3 14.7 5 19.9 332
SM8S13A SM8S13CA 13.0 5 150 14.4 15.9 5 21.5 307
SM8S14A SM8S14CA 14.0 5 150 15.6 17.2 5 23.2 284
SM8S15A SM8S15CA 15.0 5 150 16.7 18.5 5 24.4 270
SM8S16A SM8S16CA 16.0 5 150 17.8 19.7 5 26.0 253
SM8S17A SM8S17CA 17.0 5 150 18.9 20.9 5 27.6 239
SM8S18A SM8S18CA 18.0 5 150 20.0 22.1 5 29.2 226
SM8S20A SM8S20CA 20.0 5 150 22.2 24.5 5 32.4 204
SM8S22A SM8S22CA 22.0 5 150 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 186
SM8S24A SM8S24CA 24.0 5 150 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 170
SM8S26A SM8S26CA 26.0 5 150 28.9 31.9 5 42.1 157
SM8S28A SM8S28CA 28.0 5 150 31.1 34.4 5 45.4 145
SM8S30A SM8S30CA 30.0 5 150 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 136
SM8S32A SM8S32CA 32.0 5 150   35.5 39.4 5 51.4 128.5
SM8S33A SM8S33CA 33.0 5 150 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 124
SM8S36A SM8S36CA 36.0 5 150 40.0 44.2 5 58.1 114
SM8S40A SM8S40CA 40.0 5 150 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 102
SM8S43A SM8S43CA 43.0 5 150 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 95.1
Note：
 ①. For all types maximum VF = 1.8 V at IF = 100 A measured on 8.3 ms single half sine-wave or
equivalent square wave, duty cycle = 4 pulses per minute maximum。
②. Surge waveform: 10/1000μs